
U14 Circuit Antalya Epe, Foil and Saber
27 Nisan 2024 Cumartesi - 09:10

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ALİYEV Bahram AZE 28.02.2011
2 HASANOV Rashid AZE 3.02.2010
3 KHUDİYEV Kanan AZE 7.02.2010
4 MAMMADOV Rahman AZE 10.04.2010
5 SULEYMANOV Tunar AZE 2.09.2010
6 NUUT Kristian EST 28.02.2010
7 DIASAMIDZE LEVAN GEO 41 1.01.2013
8 KATAMADZE LUKA GEO 25 1.01.2010
9 KVANTCHIANI LUKA GEO 28 11.03.2010
10 FEY Tom GER 7 12.01.2010
11 MENTE Ors HUN 109 6.04.2011
12 VARKEY Leonard JPN 29.09.2011
13 ROGUSKI PAWEL POL 1.01.2012
14 SADOWY KRZYSZTOF POL 1 1.01.2011
15 AKSAN mehmet ege TUR 8.08.2011
16 ARAYDİN sarp TUR 8 24.02.2010
17 ASİK ali deniz TUR 17.08.2010
18 BAHCECİ kaan TUR 4.04.2011
19 BAKİR erdogan doruk TUR 12.04.2012
20 BAYKAL Necmi Arda TUR 18.02.2012
21 BİNİCİ Adnan Zafer TUR 248 10.05.2012
22 BULAKERİ Toprak TUR 156 5.07.2011
23 CAKİROGLU deniz TUR 237 2.11.2011
24 CAN Mehmet Ali TUR 227 17.10.2011
25 CAN omer TUR 10 23.01.2010
26 CANBAY ant yarkin TUR 10.03.2011
27 CETİN tuna TUR 184 4.02.2011
28 CİFTCİ burak TUR 1.12.2012
29 COKPARLAMİS fahri gunes TUR 85 27.09.2011
30 COT ayaz TUR 169 11.01.2011
31 DAGDELEN ilgaz TUR 168 29.09.2010
32 DANİSMAN fahri ruzgar TUR 166 25.03.2010
33 DEMİR doruk TUR 247 20.03.2010
34 DEMİR mehmet alptug TUR 86 21.02.2011
35 DEMİRAG barbaros TUR 17.05.2011
36 DOHMAN Ahmet Aras TUR 5.08.2012
37 DURMUS doruk TUR 19.03.2012
38 ELBAHAN kuzey TUR 22.11.2010
39 ERDEN Arda Turan TUR 11.05.2012
40 GONULTAS fatih atakan TUR 97 12.01.2011
41 GORA gunes TUR 26.11.2013
42 GULAC ruzgar TUR 6.04.2012
43 GULER huseyin cinar TUR 245 8.03.2012
44 GUNAYDİN ahmet emir TUR 10.05.2012
45 GUNGOR emre demir TUR 7.05.2011
46 GUR adil TUR 229 6.10.2011
47 GUREL azat TUR 17.11.2013
48 GURSEL deniz doruk TUR 58 22.07.2010
49 GURSOY poyraz TUR 29.11.2012
50 HELVACI Doruk Efe TUR 180 4.11.2011
51 HELVACİ can TUR 224 16.02.2010
52 İBRAHİMOGLU can TUR 35 1.10.2010
53 KARACOR alp tardu TUR 34 10.08.2010
54 KARADEMİR demir TUR 10.12.2011
55 KARAKURT ruzgar TUR 21.08.2013
56 KARATAS hasan efe TUR 1.01.2012
57 KARSLİ kamil TUR 17.01.2010
58 KAYA Bora TUR 11.04.2012
59 KAYACİK galip bugra TUR 159 2.01.2010
60 KAYAOKAY Emir Enes TUR 2.01.2013
61 KAYNAK Ali TUR 133 19.04.2012
62 KILIC yetkin eren TUR 236 3.03.2010
63 KİLİNC asir cinar TUR 240 19.03.2011
64 KİRAZCİ eymen TUR 242 1.07.2010
65 KİRMACİ hamza TUR 3.01.2010
66 KİZİLTAN ruzgar aybars TUR 10.09.2013
67 KUBAT Kutay TUR 176 24.01.2012
68 KURT Poyraz TUR 182 25.11.2011
69 KURU Adahan TUR 31.10.2012



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 NUZUMLAER Poyraz TUR 146 11.05.2012
71 OGRETMEN altan TUR 250 7.04.2012
72 OGRETMEN egemen TUR 243 7.05.2010
73 ONOVLUK Doruk TUR 15.02.2013
74 OZCELİK meric TUR 25.05.2013
75 OZDAG onat ayaz TUR 3.03.2013
76 OZDEMİR emir TUR 241 9.10.2011
77 OZDEMİR mehmet tufan TUR 40 1.01.2010
78 OZDEMİR salih tuna TUR 3.09.2011
79 PESKERSOY toprak TUR 185 12.05.2011
80 SAGLAM alperen TUR 104 20.01.2010
81 SAYALİ ruzgar aker TUR 18.08.2013
82 SAYAN Bora TUR 1.11.2011
83 SAYAN Burak TUR 28.06.2013
84 SAYAR mehmet doruk TUR 20.10.2010
85 SENKAL ege TUR 6.06.2012
86 SERSEZGİN efe TUR 142 2.12.2010
87 SEYREK Aksel TUR 14.07.2011
88 SİGİNC bora TUR 230 9.06.2011
89 SİNGİN deniz sarp TUR 19.01.2011
90 SOGANCİOGLU abdullah kagan TUR 27.07.2011
91 SOKER kerem batu TUR 1.05.2012
92 TAMAY Servet Shamil TUR 119 6.01.2011
93 TARHAN Hasan Bartu TUR 244 12.05.2012
94 TİFTİK iskender yigit TUR 5 22.04.2010
95 TİLKİ uygar umit TUR 26.03.2010
96 TOREN hayri TUR 26.08.2011
97 TURKMEN yavuz eren TUR 10.06.2013
98 TURKYİLMAZ deniz TUR 1.03.2013
99 UCAR ugur TUR 18.02.2012
100 USTUN mustafa kayra TUR 150 4.08.2012
101 USTURALİ mert kaan TUR 232 23.03.2012
102 UYSAL Doruk TUR 9.06.2011
103 YAVUZ MELİH SAİM TUR 3.08.2011
104 YİLDİZHAN alp TUR 27.05.2011
105 YİLMAZ balkan TUR 8.02.2011
106 YİLMAZ yalin TUR 182 6.08.2012
107 YUREKLİ mesut efe TUR 10.09.2012



16 pools
5 pools of 6 and 11 pools of 7
75 (70,09% of 107) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U14 Circuit Antalya Epe, Foil and Saber
27 Nisan 2024 Cumartesi - 09:10
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 SADOWY KRZYSZTOF POL 1
2 TİFTİK iskender yigit TUR 5
3 FEY Tom GER 7
4 ARAYDİN sarp TUR 8
5 CAN omer TUR 10
6 KATAMADZE LUKA GEO 25
7 KVANTCHIANI LUKA GEO 28
8 KARACOR alp tardu TUR 34
9 İBRAHİMOGLU can TUR 35
10 OZDEMİR mehmet tufan TUR 40
11 DIASAMIDZE LEVAN GEO 41
12 GURSEL deniz doruk TUR 58
13 COKPARLAMİS fahri gunes TUR 85
14 DEMİR mehmet alptug TUR 86
15 GONULTAS fatih atakan TUR 97
16 SAGLAM alperen TUR 104
17 MENTE Ors HUN 109
18 TAMAY Servet Shamil TUR 119
19 KAYNAK Ali TUR 133
20 SERSEZGİN efe TUR 142
21 NUZUMLAER Poyraz TUR 146
22 USTUN mustafa kayra TUR 150
23 BULAKERİ Toprak TUR 156
24 KAYACİK galip bugra TUR 159
25 DANİSMAN fahri ruzgar TUR 166
26 DAGDELEN ilgaz TUR 168
27 COT ayaz TUR 169
28 KUBAT Kutay TUR 176
29 HELVACI Doruk Efe TUR 180
30 YİLMAZ yalin TUR 182
31 KURT Poyraz TUR 182
32 CETİN tuna TUR 184
33 PESKERSOY toprak TUR 185
34 HELVACİ can TUR 224
35 CAN Mehmet Ali TUR 227
36 GUR adil TUR 229
37 SİGİNC bora TUR 230
38 USTURALİ mert kaan TUR 232
39 KILIC yetkin eren TUR 236
40 CAKİROGLU deniz TUR 237
41 KİLİNC asir cinar TUR 240
42 OZDEMİR emir TUR 241
43 KİRAZCİ eymen TUR 242
44 OGRETMEN egemen TUR 243
45 TARHAN Hasan Bartu TUR 244
46 GULER huseyin cinar TUR 245
47 DEMİR doruk TUR 247
48 BİNİCİ Adnan Zafer TUR 248
49 OGRETMEN altan TUR 250
50 KAYAOKAY Emir Enes TUR
51 BAYKAL Necmi Arda TUR
52 TOREN hayri TUR
53 DOHMAN Ahmet Aras TUR
54 ELBAHAN kuzey TUR
55 ERDEN Arda Turan TUR
56 GORA gunes TUR
57 GUREL azat TUR
58 SAYALİ ruzgar aker TUR
59 CİFTCİ burak TUR
60 BAHCECİ kaan TUR
61 SULEYMANOV Tunar AZE
62 KARSLİ kamil TUR
63 CANBAY ant yarkin TUR
64 KARATAS hasan efe TUR
65 AKSAN mehmet ege TUR
66 GUNGOR emre demir TUR
67 KURU Adahan TUR
68 GUNAYDİN ahmet emir TUR



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 TİLKİ uygar umit TUR
70 KARADEMİR demir TUR
71 BAKİR erdogan doruk TUR
72 KİZİLTAN ruzgar aybars TUR
73 SAYAR mehmet doruk TUR
74 HASANOV Rashid AZE
75 YİLDİZHAN alp TUR
76 TURKMEN yavuz eren TUR
77 TURKYİLMAZ deniz TUR
78 VARKEY Leonard JPN
79 GURSOY poyraz TUR
80 OZCELİK meric TUR
81 NUUT Kristian EST
82 SENKAL ege TUR
83 UCAR ugur TUR
84 DEMİRAG barbaros TUR
85 SAYAN Burak TUR
86 KHUDİYEV Kanan AZE
87 KAYA Bora TUR
88 YUREKLİ mesut efe TUR
89 ALİYEV Bahram AZE
90 SOGANCİOGLU abdullah kagan TUR
91 MAMMADOV Rahman AZE
92 SOKER kerem batu TUR
93 SEYREK Aksel TUR
94 UYSAL Doruk TUR
95 YİLMAZ balkan TUR
96 ROGUSKI PAWEL POL
97 SAYAN Bora TUR
98 KARAKURT ruzgar TUR
99 ASİK ali deniz TUR
100 SİNGİN deniz sarp TUR
101 ONOVLUK Doruk TUR
102 KİRMACİ hamza TUR
103 OZDAG onat ayaz TUR
104 DURMUS doruk TUR
105 GULAC ruzgar TUR
106 YAVUZ MELİH SAİM TUR
107 OZDEMİR salih tuna TUR



U14 Circuit Antalya Epe, Foil and Saber
27 Nisan 2024 Cumartesi - 09:10
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

09:10

Referee(s):

HIZ Sabri (TUR)

CETİN tuna TUR

KARATAS hasan efe TUR

SAYAN Bora TUR

AKSAN mehmet ege TUR

PESKERSOY toprak TUR

SADOWY KRZYSZTOF POL

KARAKURT ruzgar TUR

Strip 2

09:10

Referee(s):

CALIK Tuyan (TUR)

HELVACİ can TUR

ROGUSKI PAWEL POL

CANBAY ant yarkin TUR

YİLMAZ balkan TUR

KURT Poyraz TUR

TİFTİK iskender yigit TUR

GUNGOR emre demir TUR

Strip 3

09:10

Referee(s):

DEMIRBAS Hande Yagmur (TUR)

YİLMAZ yalin TUR

KURU Adahan TUR

UYSAL Doruk TUR

KARSLİ kamil TUR

ASİK ali deniz TUR

FEY Tom GER

CAN Mehmet Ali TUR



Strip 4

09:10

Referee(s):

BAYINDIR Nazike Gizem (TUR)

GUNAYDİN ahmet emir TUR

HELVACI Doruk Efe TUR

GUR adil TUR

SİNGİN deniz sarp TUR

SEYREK Aksel TUR

SULEYMANOV Tunar AZE

ARAYDİN sarp TUR

Strip 5

09:10

Referee(s):

TUNCAN Bagdagul (TUR)

SİGİNC bora TUR

KUBAT Kutay TUR

TİLKİ uygar umit TUR

SOKER kerem batu TUR

MAMMADOV Rahman AZE

BAHCECİ kaan TUR

CAN omer TUR

Strip 6

09:10

Referee(s):

CIMO BERTUG (TUR)

COT ayaz TUR

YAVUZ MELİH SAİM TUR

KARADEMİR demir TUR

CİFTCİ burak TUR

ONOVLUK Doruk TUR

KATAMADZE LUKA GEO

USTURALİ mert kaan TUR



Strip 7

09:10

Referee(s):

KORKMAZ Enes (TUR)

DAGDELEN ilgaz TUR

KILIC yetkin eren TUR

SAYALİ ruzgar aker TUR

SOGANCİOGLU abdullah kagan TUR

BAKİR erdogan doruk TUR

KİRMACİ hamza TUR

KVANTCHIANI LUKA GEO

Strip 8

09:10

Referee(s):

HALVACIAY Beyza (TUR)

CAKİROGLU deniz TUR

KİZİLTAN ruzgar aybars TUR

KARACOR alp tardu TUR

DANİSMAN fahri ruzgar TUR

ALİYEV Bahram AZE

OZDAG onat ayaz TUR

GUREL azat TUR

Strip 9

09:10

Referee(s):

DURUL MEHMET ERDEM (TUR)

YUREKLİ mesut efe TUR

SAYAR mehmet doruk TUR

GORA gunes TUR

İBRAHİMOGLU can TUR

KİLİNC asir cinar TUR

KAYACİK galip bugra TUR

KHUDİYEV Kanan AZE



Strip 10

09:10

Referee(s):

ALPAYDIN Hasan Alparslan (TUR)

ERDEN Arda Turan TUR

DURMUS doruk TUR

OZDEMİR mehmet tufan TUR

OZDEMİR emir TUR

HASANOV Rashid AZE

BULAKERİ Toprak TUR

KAYA Bora TUR

Strip 11

09:10

Referee(s):

GUVENC Ahmet (TUR)

YİLDİZHAN alp TUR

DIASAMIDZE LEVAN GEO

USTUN mustafa kayra TUR

KİRAZCİ eymen TUR

OZDEMİR salih tuna TUR

NUUT Kristian EST

ELBAHAN kuzey TUR

Strip 12

09:10

Referee(s):

KARADENİZ Okan (TUR)

DOHMAN Ahmet Aras TUR

GURSEL deniz doruk TUR

TURKMEN yavuz eren TUR

SAYAN Burak TUR

NUZUMLAER Poyraz TUR

OGRETMEN egemen TUR



Strip 13

09:10

Referee(s):

CELIK Kader (TUR)
ALPAYDIN Hasan Alparslan (TUR)

TURKYİLMAZ deniz TUR

TARHAN Hasan Bartu TUR

SERSEZGİN efe TUR

DEMİRAG barbaros TUR

TOREN hayri TUR

COKPARLAMİS fahri gunes TUR

Strip 14

09:10

Referee(s):

SEKER Ilgin Betul (TUR)

VARKEY Leonard JPN

KAYNAK Ali TUR

BAYKAL Necmi Arda TUR

UCAR ugur TUR

GULER huseyin cinar TUR

DEMİR mehmet alptug TUR

Strip 15

09:10

Referee(s):

TOL Ata (TUR)

KAYAOKAY Emir Enes TUR

SENKAL ege TUR

GURSOY poyraz TUR

TAMAY Servet Shamil TUR

GONULTAS fatih atakan TUR

DEMİR doruk TUR

Strip 16

09:10

Referee(s):

ESER MUSA (TUR)

OGRETMEN altan TUR

SAGLAM alperen TUR

OZCELİK meric TUR

GULAC ruzgar TUR

MENTE Ors HUN

BİNİCİ Adnan Zafer TUR



U14 Circuit Antalya Epe, Foil and Saber
27 Nisan 2024 Cumartesi - 09:10
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 İBRAHİMOGLU can TUR 6 1,00 30 2 +28 Advanced
2T SADOWY KRZYSZTOF POL 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2T NUUT Kristian EST 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
4 ARAYDİN sarp TUR 6 1,00 28 5 +23 Advanced
5 KİRMACİ hamza TUR 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
6 TAMAY Servet Shamil TUR 5 1,00 23 4 +19 Advanced
7 CAN omer TUR 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
8 KARSLİ kamil TUR 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
9 VARKEY Leonard JPN 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
10 SAGLAM alperen TUR 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
11 DURMUS doruk TUR 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
12 TARHAN Hasan Bartu TUR 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
13 KARACOR alp tardu TUR 5 0,83 27 8 +19 Advanced
14 KATAMADZE LUKA GEO 5 0,83 26 8 +18 Advanced
15T TİFTİK iskender yigit TUR 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
15T KVANTCHIANI LUKA GEO 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
17 HELVACİ can TUR 5 0,83 28 11 +17 Advanced
18 MAMMADOV Rahman AZE 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
19 HASANOV Rashid AZE 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
20 ONOVLUK Doruk TUR 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
21 ALİYEV Bahram AZE 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
22T CETİN tuna TUR 5 0,83 25 14 +11 Advanced
22T COT ayaz TUR 5 0,83 25 14 +11 Advanced
24 KAYACİK galip bugra TUR 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
25 SERSEZGİN efe TUR 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
26 KAYNAK Ali TUR 4 0,80 23 11 +12 Advanced
27 NUZUMLAER Poyraz TUR 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
28 SAYAN Burak TUR 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
29 DEMİR doruk TUR 4 0,80 21 14 +7 Advanced
30 OGRETMEN egemen TUR 4 0,80 20 13 +7 Advanced
31 OGRETMEN altan TUR 4 0,80 22 16 +6 Advanced
32 YİLMAZ yalin TUR 4 0,67 28 14 +14 Advanced
33T USTUN mustafa kayra TUR 4 0,67 27 14 +13 Advanced
33T FEY Tom GER 4 0,67 27 14 +13 Advanced
35 DANİSMAN fahri ruzgar TUR 4 0,67 26 15 +11 Advanced
36 OZDEMİR mehmet tufan TUR 4 0,67 27 17 +10 Advanced
37 TİLKİ uygar umit TUR 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
38 ROGUSKI PAWEL POL 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
39 DAGDELEN ilgaz TUR 4 0,67 23 16 +7 Advanced
40 PESKERSOY toprak TUR 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
41 SULEYMANOV Tunar AZE 4 0,67 25 22 +3 Advanced
42 KİRAZCİ eymen TUR 4 0,67 24 21 +3 Advanced
43 KHUDİYEV Kanan AZE 4 0,67 23 21 +2 Advanced
44 KİZİLTAN ruzgar aybars TUR 4 0,67 24 23 +1 Advanced
45 GUR adil TUR 4 0,67 19 22 -3 Advanced
46 GONULTAS fatih atakan TUR 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
47 MENTE Ors HUN 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
48 COKPARLAMİS fahri gunes TUR 3 0,60 12 12 0 Advanced
49 KILIC yetkin eren TUR 3 0,50 25 16 +9 Advanced
50T HELVACI Doruk Efe TUR 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
50T BULAKERİ Toprak TUR 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
50T AKSAN mehmet ege TUR 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
53 YİLDİZHAN alp TUR 3 0,50 20 18 +2 Advanced
54 CİFTCİ burak TUR 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
55 YİLMAZ balkan TUR 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
56 KURT Poyraz TUR 3 0,50 19 24 -5 Advanced
57 KURU Adahan TUR 3 0,50 18 26 -8 Advanced
58 OZDEMİR salih tuna TUR 3 0,50 15 26 -11 Advanced
59 DEMİR mehmet alptug TUR 2 0,40 17 18 -1 Advanced
60 GURSEL deniz doruk TUR 2 0,40 15 17 -2 Advanced
61 GURSOY poyraz TUR 2 0,40 18 21 -3 Advanced
62T OZCELİK meric TUR 2 0,40 15 19 -4 Advanced
62T DEMİRAG barbaros TUR 2 0,40 15 19 -4 Advanced
64 UCAR ugur TUR 2 0,40 14 20 -6 Advanced
65T USTURALİ mert kaan TUR 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
65T SAYAN Bora TUR 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
67 YUREKLİ mesut efe TUR 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
68 KİLİNC asir cinar TUR 2 0,33 17 22 -5 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 SOKER kerem batu TUR 2 0,33 17 23 -6 Advanced
70 SEYREK Aksel TUR 2 0,33 16 23 -7 Advanced
71 SİNGİN deniz sarp TUR 2 0,33 15 22 -7 Advanced
72 UYSAL Doruk TUR 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
73 CAKİROGLU deniz TUR 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
74 BAHCECİ kaan TUR 2 0,33 15 25 -10 Advanced
75 GORA gunes TUR 2 0,33 17 28 -11 Advanced
76 SOGANCİOGLU abdullah kagan TUR 2 0,33 12 24 -12 Eliminated
77 GULAC ruzgar TUR 1 0,20 16 20 -4 Eliminated
78T TURKMEN yavuz eren TUR 1 0,20 13 22 -9 Eliminated
78T BAYKAL Necmi Arda TUR 1 0,20 13 22 -9 Eliminated
80 TOREN hayri TUR 1 0,20 11 20 -9 Eliminated
81 SENKAL ege TUR 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Eliminated
82 GULER huseyin cinar TUR 1 0,20 12 24 -12 Eliminated
83 DIASAMIDZE LEVAN GEO 1 0,17 16 25 -9 Eliminated
84 ERDEN Arda Turan TUR 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
85 OZDEMİR emir TUR 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
86 GUREL azat TUR 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
87 KUBAT Kutay TUR 1 0,17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
88 ASİK ali deniz TUR 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
89 SİGİNC bora TUR 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
90 CAN Mehmet Ali TUR 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
91 KARATAS hasan efe TUR 1 0,17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
92 CANBAY ant yarkin TUR 1 0,17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
93 KAYA Bora TUR 1 0,17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
94 SAYALİ ruzgar aker TUR 1 0,17 8 29 -21 Eliminated
95 KARADEMİR demir TUR 1 0,17 5 29 -24 Eliminated
96 TURKYİLMAZ deniz TUR 0 0,00 9 21 -12 Eliminated
97 GUNAYDİN ahmet emir TUR 0 0,00 17 30 -13 Eliminated
98 DOHMAN Ahmet Aras TUR 0 0,00 11 24 -13 Eliminated
99 YAVUZ MELİH SAİM TUR 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
100T KAYAOKAY Emir Enes TUR 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
100T BİNİCİ Adnan Zafer TUR 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
102 SAYAR mehmet doruk TUR 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
103T GUNGOR emre demir TUR 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
103T BAKİR erdogan doruk TUR 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
105 ELBAHAN kuzey TUR 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
106 OZDAG onat ayaz TUR 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
107 KARAKURT ruzgar TUR 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
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U14 Circuit Antalya Epe, Foil and Saber
27 Nisan 2024 Cumartesi - 09:10
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 TİFTİK iskender yigit TUR 22.04.2010
2 SADOWY KRZYSZTOF POL 1.01.2011
3T KARACOR alp tardu TUR 10.08.2010
3T CAN omer TUR 23.01.2010
5 VARKEY Leonard JPN 29.09.2011
6 MAMMADOV Rahman AZE 10.04.2010
7 ALİYEV Bahram AZE 28.02.2011
8 ROGUSKI PAWEL POL 1.01.2012
9 İBRAHİMOGLU can TUR 1.10.2010
10 NUUT Kristian EST 28.02.2010
11 ARAYDİN sarp TUR 24.02.2010
12 KİRMACİ hamza TUR 3.01.2010
13 KARSLİ kamil TUR 17.01.2010
14 SAGLAM alperen TUR 20.01.2010
15 KATAMADZE LUKA GEO 1.01.2010
16 KHUDİYEV Kanan AZE 7.02.2010
17 DURMUS doruk TUR 19.03.2012
18 TARHAN Hasan Bartu TUR 12.05.2012
19 KVANTCHIANI LUKA GEO 11.03.2010
20 HELVACİ can TUR 16.02.2010
21 HASANOV Rashid AZE 3.02.2010
22 ONOVLUK Doruk TUR 15.02.2013
23 CETİN tuna TUR 4.02.2011
24 KAYACİK galip bugra TUR 2.01.2010
25 SERSEZGİN efe TUR 2.12.2010
26 OGRETMEN egemen TUR 7.05.2010
27 OGRETMEN altan TUR 7.04.2012
28 FEY Tom GER 12.01.2010
29 OZDEMİR mehmet tufan TUR 1.01.2010
30 TİLKİ uygar umit TUR 26.03.2010
31 DAGDELEN ilgaz TUR 29.09.2010
32 DEMİR mehmet alptug TUR 21.02.2011
33 TAMAY Servet Shamil TUR 6.01.2011
34 COT ayaz TUR 11.01.2011
35 KAYNAK Ali TUR 19.04.2012
36 NUZUMLAER Poyraz TUR 11.05.2012
37 SAYAN Burak TUR 28.06.2013
38 DEMİR doruk TUR 20.03.2010
39 YİLMAZ yalin TUR 6.08.2012
40 USTUN mustafa kayra TUR 4.08.2012
41 DANİSMAN fahri ruzgar TUR 25.03.2010
42 PESKERSOY toprak TUR 12.05.2011
43 SULEYMANOV Tunar AZE 2.09.2010
44 KİRAZCİ eymen TUR 1.07.2010
45 KİZİLTAN ruzgar aybars TUR 10.09.2013
46 GUR adil TUR 6.10.2011
47 GONULTAS fatih atakan TUR 12.01.2011
48 MENTE Ors HUN 6.04.2011
49 COKPARLAMİS fahri gunes TUR 27.09.2011
50 KILIC yetkin eren TUR 3.03.2010
51T BULAKERİ Toprak TUR 5.07.2011
51T HELVACI Doruk Efe TUR 4.11.2011
51T AKSAN mehmet ege TUR 8.08.2011
54 YİLDİZHAN alp TUR 27.05.2011
55 CİFTCİ burak TUR 1.12.2012
56 KURT Poyraz TUR 25.11.2011
57 GURSEL deniz doruk TUR 22.07.2010
58T SAYAN Bora TUR 1.11.2011
58T USTURALİ mert kaan TUR 23.03.2012
60 YUREKLİ mesut efe TUR 10.09.2012
61 KİLİNC asir cinar TUR 19.03.2011
62 SİNGİN deniz sarp TUR 19.01.2011
63 UYSAL Doruk TUR 9.06.2011
64 BAHCECİ kaan TUR 4.04.2011
65 YİLMAZ balkan TUR 8.02.2011
66 KURU Adahan TUR 31.10.2012
67 OZDEMİR salih tuna TUR 3.09.2011
68 GURSOY poyraz TUR 29.11.2012



Place Name Country Birthdate
69T DEMİRAG barbaros TUR 17.05.2011
69T OZCELİK meric TUR 25.05.2013
71 UCAR ugur TUR 18.02.2012
72 SOKER kerem batu TUR 1.05.2012
73 SEYREK Aksel TUR 14.07.2011
74 CAKİROGLU deniz TUR 2.11.2011
75 GORA gunes TUR 26.11.2013
76 SOGANCİOGLU abdullah kagan TUR 27.07.2011
77 GULAC ruzgar TUR 6.04.2012
78T TURKMEN yavuz eren TUR 10.06.2013
78T BAYKAL Necmi Arda TUR 18.02.2012
80 TOREN hayri TUR 26.08.2011
81 SENKAL ege TUR 6.06.2012
82 GULER huseyin cinar TUR 8.03.2012
83 DIASAMIDZE LEVAN GEO 1.01.2013
84 ERDEN Arda Turan TUR 11.05.2012
85 OZDEMİR emir TUR 9.10.2011
86 GUREL azat TUR 17.11.2013
87 KUBAT Kutay TUR 24.01.2012
88 ASİK ali deniz TUR 17.08.2010
89 SİGİNC bora TUR 9.06.2011
90 CAN Mehmet Ali TUR 17.10.2011
91 KARATAS hasan efe TUR 1.01.2012
92 CANBAY ant yarkin TUR 10.03.2011
93 KAYA Bora TUR 11.04.2012
94 SAYALİ ruzgar aker TUR 18.08.2013
95 KARADEMİR demir TUR 10.12.2011
96 TURKYİLMAZ deniz TUR 1.03.2013
97 GUNAYDİN ahmet emir TUR 10.05.2012
98 DOHMAN Ahmet Aras TUR 5.08.2012
99 YAVUZ MELİH SAİM TUR 3.08.2011
100T BİNİCİ Adnan Zafer TUR 10.05.2012
100T KAYAOKAY Emir Enes TUR 2.01.2013
102 SAYAR mehmet doruk TUR 20.10.2010
103T BAKİR erdogan doruk TUR 12.04.2012
103T GUNGOR emre demir TUR 7.05.2011
105 ELBAHAN kuzey TUR 22.11.2010
106 OZDAG onat ayaz TUR 3.03.2013
107 KARAKURT ruzgar TUR 21.08.2013



U14 Circuit Antalya Epe, Foil and Saber
27 Nisan 2024 Cumartesi - 09:10
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALPAYDIN Hasan Alparslan TUR 00841534 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BAYINDIR Nazike Gizem TUR 00854972 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CALIK Tuyan TUR 00841763 Ref: 1
CELIK Kader TUR 00854973 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CIMO BERTUG TUR 00848973 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3
DEMIRBAS Hande Yagmur TUR 00835859 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
DURUL MEHMET ERDEM TUR 00851678 Ref: 1
ESER MUSA TUR 00831678 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2
GUVENC Ahmet TUR 00833569 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HALVACIAY Beyza TUR 00839713 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
HIZ Sabri TUR 00841532 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KARADENİZ Okan TUR 00002037 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KORKMAZ Enes TUR 00863440 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SEKER Ilgin Betul TUR 00844742 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
TOL Ata TUR 00845824 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TUNCAN Bagdagul TUR 00834486 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 107
Total participants: 107
Top-32 ranked participants: 7
Number of countries represented: 8

TUR: 93 participants
AZE: 5 participants
GEO: 3 participants
POL: 2 participants
JPN: 1 participants
EST: 1 participants
HUN: 1 participants
GER: 1 participants


